Progressive
Block divider
Series SSVA
Copyright of Lubmann GmbH, Version 28.03.2024-GB
Instruction Manual
Index
Index
Legal disclosure 3-4

23
4
SSVA Order Key
20
SSVA Order Key
SSVA - 4 / 5 - 100 - 3/4/7 - 2P - 000
No. of total outlets
3 = 6 total
outlets
7 = 14 total
outlets
4 = 8 total
outlets
8 = 16 total
outlets
5 = 10 total
outlets
9 = 18 total
outlets
6 = 12 total
outlets
10 = 20 total
outlets
No. of valid outlets
X = No. of valid outlets
X ＜= No. of total outlets
Fittings in inlet and outlets
None
Straight
D6mm
Straight
D8mm
Elbow
D6mm
Elbow
D8mm
None 100 104 108 112 116
RGE 101 105 109 113 117
GE 102 106 110 114 118
PGE 103 107 111 115 119
Blinded outlets
X/Y/Z = on outlet position X, Y and Z, the outlets have been blinded
It is NOT allowed to blind the position 1 and 2 on the same time for a SSVA divider.
0 = there are no blinded outlets in the SSVA divider.
Extra options
1P = Outlet position 1 has been
implemented with a PNP divider
monitoring sensor
2P = Outlet position 2 has been
implemented with a PNP divider
monitoring sensor
1N = Outlet position 1 has been
implemented with a NPN divider
monitoring sensor
2N = Outlet position 2 has been
implemented with a NPN divider
monitoring sensor
0 = No extra options
Customized code
Standard version 000
Customized version xxx
Dia. 20.1 SSVA - 4 / 5 -
100 - 3/4/7 - 0 - 000
2S
4